
Rank # Team Total Score

1 RIATA WITHERS 1012 Carbon Co Jr. 2 273
2 GRETTA KASSENS 1004 Fremont Co. Jr. 272
3 TEIGEN DERNER 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 259
4 KAIL BRETON 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 256
5 RILEE EDLING 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 244
6 BRYNDAL BERGER 1009 Carbon Co Jr. 2 231
7 ABIGAIL WILEY 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 221
8 BROGAN CRIMM 1010 Fremont Co Jr. 2 218
9 ADELYNN CROWDER 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 201
10 MARY MANSFIELD 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 175

Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging
Junior Individuals Placings

June 21, 2022



Placement Name # Team Total Score
1 NEACY BERGER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 283
2 BAYLA BERGER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 266
3 ZANE LENTSCH 1008 Washakie Co Int. 263
4 MORGIN ADAMS 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 261
5 BERNIE DOUGLAS 1011 Platte Co Int. 249
6 SAMMI WALKER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 248
6 ASPYN HAMILTON 1008 Washakie Co Int. 248
8 LILIANA RIGGLE 1002 Campbell Co Int. 246
9 KAITLYN BINDER 1002 Campbell Co Int. 242
10 REMINGTON PRINCE 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 240
11 BELLE STARBUCK 1008 Washakie Co Int. 237
12 RYKER CRIMM 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 234
12 GRACE MANSFIELD 1006 Laramie Co Int 2 234
14 AMARA HOHNHORST 1002 Campbell Co Int. 213

Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging
Intermediate Individuals Placings

June 21, 2022



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging  

Senior Individuals: Placings

Jun 21, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TAYLOR MALCOLM 2001- Fremont Co Sr 287

2 KYLIE DAVIES 2006- Campbell Co Sr. 281

3 ZANE HAYWARD 2009- Sublette Co Sr 280

4 ANNA KASSENS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 278

5 KAITLYN SNYDER 2006- Campbell Co Sr. 276

6 JAMI GARSON 2005- Goshen Co Sr 267

7 KAYLEE RASNAKE 2003- Platte Co Sr 266

8 ROBERTA CORDINGLY 2003- Platte Co Sr 266

9 ROSE MANSFIELD 2002- Laramie Co Sr 264

10 ELIE WALTERS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 263

11 SABELLA DOUGLAS 2003- Platte Co Sr 259

12 CALLIE ROSNER 2002- Laramie Co Sr 246

13 BROOKE NOFZINGER 2002- Laramie Co Sr 246

14 BRYLAND DAVIS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 230



Placement # Team Total Score

1 TEIGEN DERNER 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 162
2 RIATA WITHERS 1012 Carbon Co Jr. 2 156
3 BROGAN CRIMM 1010 Fremont Co Jr. 2 147
4 MARY MANSFIELD 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 145
5 BRYNDAL BERGER 1009 Carbon Co Jr. 2 143
6 ADELYNN CROWDER 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 135
7 KAIL BRETON 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 130
8 GRETTA KASSENS 1004 Fremont Co. Jr. 125
9 RILEE EDLING 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 120
10 ABIGAIL WILEY 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 115

Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging
Junior Individuals Questions/Reasons

June 21, 2022



Placement Name # Team Total Score
1 LILIANA RIGGLE 1002 Campbell Co Int. 152
2 KAITLYN BINDER 1002 Campbell Co Int. 145
3 ASPYN HAMILTON 1008 Washakie Co Int. 144
4 ZANE LENTSCH 1008 Washakie Co Int. 142
5 BAYLA BERGER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 137
6 BERNIE DOUGLAS 1011 Platte Co Int. 133
6 AMARA HOHNHORST 1002 Campbell Co Int. 133
8 NEACY BERGER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 130
8 GRACE MANSFIELD 1006 Laramie Co Int 2 130
10 REMINGTON PRINCE 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 128
10 SAMMI WALKER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 128
12 RYKER CRIMM 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 126
13 MORGIN ADAMS 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 122
14 BELLE STARBUCK 1008 Washakie Co Int. 121

Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging
Intermediate Individuals Reasons/Questions

June 21, 2022



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging  

Senior Individuals: Reasons

Jun 21, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TAYLOR MALCOLM 2001- Fremont Co Sr 177

2 ZANE HAYWARD 2009- Sublette Co Sr 169

3 KAYLEE RASNAKE 2003- Platte Co Sr 165

3 ANNA KASSENS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 165

5 ROBERTA CORDINGLY 2003- Platte Co Sr 163

6 CALLIE ROSNER 2002- Laramie Co Sr 153

7 SABELLA DOUGLAS 2003- Platte Co Sr 148

8 ROSE MANSFIELD 2002- Laramie Co Sr 142

8 KAITLYN SNYDER 2006- Campbell Co Sr. 142

10 BROOKE NOFZINGER 2002- Laramie Co Sr 140

11 JAMI GARSON 2005- Goshen Co Sr 133

12 BRYLAND DAVIS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 128

13 ELIE WALTERS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 120

14 KYLIE DAVIES 2006- Campbell Co Sr. 113



Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 RIATA WITHERS 1012 Carbon Co Jr. 2 429
2 TEIGEN DERNER 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 421
3 GRETTA KASSENS 1004 Fremont Co. Jr. 397
4 KAIL BRETON 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 386
5 BRYNDAL BERGER 1009 Carbon Co Jr. 2 374
6 BROGAN CRIMM 1010 Fremont Co Jr. 2 365
7 RILEE EDLING 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 364
8 ADELYNN CROWDER 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 336
8 ABIGAIL WILEY 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 336
10 MARY MANSFIELD 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 320

Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging
Junior Individuals Overall

June 21, 2022



Rank Name # Team Name Total Score
1 NEACY BERGER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 413
2 ZANE LENTSCH 1008 Washakie Co Int. 405
3 BAYLA BERGER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 403
4 LILIANA RIGGLE 1002 Campbell Co Int. 398
5 ASPYN HAMILTON 1008 Washakie Co Int. 392
6 KAITLYN BINDER 1002 Campbell Co Int. 387
7 MORGIN ADAMS 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 383
8 BERNIE DOUGLAS 1011 Platte Co Int. 382
9 SAMMI WALKER 1003 Carbon Co Int. 376
10 REMINGTON PRINCE 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 368
11 GRACE MANSFIELD 1006 Laramie Co Int 2 364
12 RYKER CRIMM 1004 Fremont Co. Int. 360
13 BELLE STARBUCK 1008 Washakie Co Int. 358
14 AMARA HOHNHORST 1002 Campbell Co Int. 346

Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging
Intermediate Individuals Overall

June 21, 2022



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging 

Senior Individuals: Overall

Jun 21, 2022

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TAYLOR MALCOLM 2001- Fremont Co Sr 464

2 ZANE HAYWARD 2009- Sublette Co Sr 449

3 ANNA KASSENS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 443

4 KAYLEE RASNAKE 2003- Platte Co Sr 431

5 ROBERTA CORDINGLY 2003- Platte Co Sr 429

6 KAITLYN SNYDER 2006- Campbell Co Sr. 418

7 SABELLA DOUGLAS 2003- Platte Co Sr 407

8 ROSE MANSFIELD 2002- Laramie Co Sr 406

9 JAMI GARSON 2005- Goshen Co Sr 400

10 CALLIE ROSNER 2002- Laramie Co Sr 399

11 KYLIE DAVIES 2006- Campbell Co Sr. 394

12 BROOKE NOFZINGER 2002- Laramie Co Sr 386

13 ELIE WALTERS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 383

14 BRYLAND DAVIS 2001- Fremont Co Sr 358



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging

 Juniors/Intermediates Teams: Overall 

Jun 21, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1003 Carbon Co Jr. 1192

2 1008 Washakie Co Jr 1155

3 1004 Fremont Co. Jr. 1148

4 1002 Campbell Co Jr. 1131

5 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 1121

6 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 1086

7 1012 429

8 1011 Platte Co Jr 382

9 1009 Carbon Co Jr. 2 374

10 1010 Fremont Co Jr. 2 365



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging 

Juniors/Intermediates Teams: Placings

 Jun 21, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1003 Carbon Co Jr. 797

2 1004 Fremont Co. Jr. 773

3 1008 Washakie Co Jr 748

4 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 711

5 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 704

6 1002 Campbell Co Jr. 701

7 1012 273

8 1011 Platte Co Jr 249

9 1009 Carbon Co Jr. 2 231

10 1010 Fremont Co Jr. 2 218



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging 

Juniors/Intermediates Teams: Reasons/Questions

Jun 21, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 1002 Campbell Co Jr. 430

2 1005 Laramie Co Jr 1 417

3 1008 Washakie Co Jr 407

4 1006 Laramie Co Jr 2 405

5 1003 Carbon Co Jr. 395

6 1004 Fremont Co. Jr. 379

7 1012 156

8 1010 Fremont Co Jr. 2 147

9 1009 Carbon Co Jr. 2 143

10 1011 Platte Co Jr 133



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging 

Senior Teams: Overall 

Jun 21, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2001 Fremont Co Sr 1290

2 2003 Platte Co Sr 1267

3 2002 Laramie Co Sr 1191

4 2006 Campbell Co Sr. 812

5 2009 Sublette Co Sr 449

6 2005 Goshen Co Sr 400



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging 

Senior Teams: Placings 

Jun 21, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2001 Fremont Co Sr 828

2 2003 Platte Co Sr 791

3 2002 Laramie Co Sr 756

4 2006 Campbell Co Sr. 557

5 2009 Sublette Co Sr 280

6 2005 Goshen Co Sr 267



Wyoming State 4-H Horse Judging 

Senior Teams: Reasons 

Jun 21, 2022

Rank Team # Team Name Score

1 2003 Platte Co Sr 476

2 2001 Fremont Co Sr 470

3 2002 Laramie Co Sr 435

4 2006 Campbell Co Sr. 255

5 2009 Sublette Co Sr 169

6 2005 Goshen Co Sr 133
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